L110,L130,L210,L220,L310,L350,L355, L360,L365,L380 Ink Tank
Printer Single Color Ink (Black) | B07HMDMFMR ( UV L210 WASTE
PAD ) 
HSN:8443

₹211.86 1 ₹211.86 9% CGST ₹19.07 ₹250.00

9% SGST ₹19.07
Shipping Charges ₹29.66 ₹29.66 9% CGST ₹2.67 ₹35.00

9% SGST ₹2.67

TOTAL: ₹43.48 ₹285.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred And Eighty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
UV INFOTECH
* uv infotech 147/149 batliwala bld modi street fort
mumbai
mumbai, MAHARASHTRA, 400001
IN

PAN No: ATRPP4163B
GST Registration No: 27ATRPP4163B1ZI

Billing Address :
Dreamz Vision Creative Geeks Private Limited